
lease: Well#: 0-5

Well Log Plugged:

County: LINN

Packer:

Owner: location: SW, NW, Sf, Sf, S:s,T20 SR,
23, fOPR#:

Contractor:

FSl: -825- SOOPR#:

Surface: Cemented: FEL:~l;15'5 1 \ ~ I
API#: 15-107-24228-00-0020FT, 61N 5 SACKS
Started: 1-4-11longstring

33827/8

L-8_RD ~ ~ ~ SN: 275

Cemented:
SO Completed: 1-6-11

TO: 345'

Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TOPSOIL

25 27 LIME

4 31 SHALE

3 34 BLACKSHALE

22 56 LIME SURFACE: 1-4-11
2 58 SHALE SET TIME: 4:30
3 61 BLACKSHALE

CALLED:1:30 P.M. - JUDY-l-4-11
15 76 LIME

1 77 BLACKSHALE
LONGSTRING: 338' 2 7/8 8RD PIPE TD: 345'

11 88 SANDY SHALE

30 118 SHALE
SETTIME 2:30 P.M.

23 141 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND STK)
CALLED:1:00 P.M. - 1-6-11 - BECKY

79 220 SHALE

1 221 COAL

13 234 SHALE

5 239 LIME

23 262 SHALE

11 275 LIME

2.5 275.5 SHALE

2 277.5 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK) (WATER)

2.5 280 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED)(WATER)

2.5 282.5 OILSAND (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)
1.5 284 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1.5 285.5 OIL SAND (FRACTURE) (GOOD BLEED)

1 286.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

3 289.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

1.5 291 5ANDYSHALE

2.5 293.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

2.5 296 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
1.5 297.5 SANDY SHALE

2.5 299 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

1 300 SANDY SHALE

7 307 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

12 319 SHALE

2 321 COAL

6 327 SHALE

10 337 LIME

TO 345 SHALE

,



Dale Jackson Production Co

~

,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well #: D-5

C1 J \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW, NW, SE, SE, S:5,T20 SR, 23, E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: HARVEY FSL: -825 ~SO
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES, INC. FEL:~ lilt> I
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24228-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 1-4-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 1-6-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 280 --------.
1 281 1 OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)

2 282 1 282.5

3 283 1 OIL SAND SOME SHALE (GOOD BLEED)

284
4 284 1.5

OIL SAND (FRACTURE) (GOOD BLEED)

5 285 2 285.5

6 286 1.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 286.5

7 287 1.5

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)8 288 1

9 289 1.5 289.5

10 290 1.5 SANDY SHALE

291
11 291 1.5

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) GOOD BLEED12 292 1.5
293.5

13 293 1

14 294 1.5
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

15 295 1.5
296

16 296 1.5
SANDY SHALE

17 297 1.5 297.5

18 298 1.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) GOOD BLEED
299

19 299 1.5 SANDY SHALE

20 300 2
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Averx. ~~6I]1ber Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795·2210 FfJ.Y..{913} 795-2194 THIS COPY MUST FIE

MERCHANT AT ALL

Page; 1 Invoice: 10027491
Speolal : Tlme: 10:31:23
InstruCllons : Ship Date: 01/04/11

Il'Ivolca 0&18: 01/07/11
Sale rap III: MAVERY MIKE Ace! rBp oed.: Oue Data: 02105/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Sh1p To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O 808 EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 637-2523

Customer iii: 3570021 customer po: Ord.rBy:

ORDER SHIP L
245.00
260.00
14.00

FILLED6Y' CHECKEDBY OATESHIPPEe DRIVER

SHIP VIA LINN·COUNTY
11----'-' RECEIVEDCOMPLmANO IN GOOOCONDmON -- ....H

245.00IL
260.00' L
14.00 LEAl Cpa?
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MAIN AT
TlMESI

DESCRIPTION Alt PricelUom PRICE EXTENSION

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PAUETS

7.9800 BAG ,

6.1000 BAG 1
I

17.0000 EA :
I
I
I
I

7.9900 1957.65
5.1000 1428.00
17.0000 238.00

8alestotal $3623.55

Taxable 3623.55
Non·taxable 0.00 S2Iiestax 228.28

ax~

~TOTAL $3851.8Sl
1•Merchant copy
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